Product Specification
14-2
Description
14 AWG, 2 Conductors, Speaker Cable, Stranded, Oxygen Free Copper, UL Direct Burial, CL3
& FT4, Rated for In Wall and Direct Burial Applications.
Construction
Variants
NX-14X2-CL3-BK-250 Black outer jacket, 250ft. pull box
NX-14X2-CL3-BK-500 Black outer jacket, 500ft. pull box
NX-14X2-CL3-WH-100 White outer jacket, 100ft. spool
NX-14X2-CL3-WH-250 White outer jacket, 250ft. pull box
NX-14X2-CL3-WH-500 White outer jacket, 500ft. pull box
Conductors
Gauge 14AWG
Quantity 2
Material Oxygen Free Copper